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AIRCRAFT VALUES INCLUDED

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: OPERATING

 4,208,737,880  140,430,851

 2,169,858

 28,207,745  88,541

 4,210,907,738  140,430,851

 4,239,115,483  140,519,392

00001 BASIC TAX 1%

7

PARCEL COUNT  25,707  3,106

TOTAL

 4,379,634,875

 28,813

 4,349,168,731

 2,169,858

 4,351,338,589

 28,296,286

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: OPERATING

 563,628,511

 563,628,511

 563,628,511

00002 Unitary 1%

7

PARCEL COUNT  25  0

TOTAL

 563,628,511

 25

 0

 563,628,511

 563,628,511

 0

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: OPERATING

 72,850,066

 72,850,066

 72,850,066

00003 Railroad Unitary 1%

7

PARCEL COUNT  3  0

TOTAL

 72,850,066

 3

 0

 72,850,066

 72,850,066

 0

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: OPERATING

 4,084,519,449  139,079,063

 1,685,056

 27,479,745  88,541

 4,086,204,505  139,079,063

 4,113,684,250  139,167,604

10070 School Bond Measure A  530-283-6500 x5230

7

PARCEL COUNT  24,583  3,040

TOTAL

 4,252,851,854

 27,623

 4,223,598,512

 1,685,056

 4,225,283,568

 27,568,286

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: OPERATING

 4,084,519,449  139,079,063

 1,685,056

 27,479,745  88,541

 4,086,204,505  139,079,063

 4,113,684,250  139,167,604

10071 School Bond Measure B  530-283-6500, x5230

7

PARCEL COUNT  24,583  3,040

TOTAL

 4,252,851,854

 27,623

 4,223,598,512

 1,685,056

 4,225,283,568

 27,568,286

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: OPERATING

 563,628,511

 563,628,511

 563,628,511

10075 Unitary Debt Service

7

PARCEL COUNT  25  0

TOTAL

 563,628,511

 25

 0

 563,628,511

 563,628,511

 0

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: OPERATING

 72,850,066

 72,850,066

 72,850,066

10076 Railroad Unitary Debt Service

7

PARCEL COUNT  3  0

TOTAL

 72,850,066

 3

 0

 72,850,066

 72,850,066

 0

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: OPERATING

 715,406,785  48,556,404

 839,422

 9,262,526  75,610

 716,246,207  48,556,404

 725,508,733  48,632,014

10080 Plumas District Hospital Bond 2008

7

PARCEL COUNT  4,710  952

TOTAL

 774,140,747

 5,662

 763,963,189

 839,422

 764,802,611

 9,338,136

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 4,208,737,880  140,430,851

 2,169,858

 28,207,745  88,541

 4,210,907,738  140,430,851

 4,239,115,483  140,519,392

20001 COUNTY

7

PARCEL COUNT  25,707  3,106

TOTAL

 4,379,634,875

 28,813

 4,349,168,731

 2,169,858

 4,351,338,589

 28,296,286

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 10,871,290  115,380

 154,000

 10,871,290  115,380

 11,025,290  115,380

20100 BECKWOURTH CSA

7

PARCEL COUNT  105  5

TOTAL

 11,140,670

 110

 10,986,670

 0

 10,986,670

 154,000
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AIRCRAFT VALUES INCLUDED

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 63,590,247  5,005,564

 11,976

 308,000

 63,602,223  5,005,564

 63,910,223  5,005,564

20110 BECKWOURTH FIRE

7

PARCEL COUNT  557  65

TOTAL

 68,915,787

 622

 68,595,811

 11,976

 68,607,787

 308,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 628,341,049  25,656,560

 515,368

 8,541,526  68,610

 628,856,417  25,656,560

 637,397,943  25,725,170

20120 CENTRAL PLUMAS REC

7

PARCEL COUNT  3,840  651

TOTAL

 663,123,113

 4,491

 653,997,609

 515,368

 654,512,977

 8,610,136

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 1,800,414,329  50,634,377

 166,143

 5,843,600

 1,800,580,472  50,634,377

 1,806,424,072  50,634,377

20130 CHESTER CEMETERY

7

PARCEL COUNT  7,418  1,169

TOTAL

 1,857,058,449

 8,587

 1,851,048,706

 166,143

 1,851,214,849

 5,843,600

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 247,656,719  17,241,348

 2,856,000

 247,656,719  17,241,348

 250,512,719  17,241,348

20140 CHESTER FIRE

7

PARCEL COUNT  1,429  164

TOTAL

 267,754,067

 1,593

 264,898,067

 0

 264,898,067

 2,856,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 247,656,719  17,241,348

 2,856,000

 247,656,719  17,241,348

 250,512,719  17,241,348

20150 CHESTER PU

7

PARCEL COUNT  1,429  164

TOTAL

 267,754,067

 1,593

 264,898,067

 0

 264,898,067

 2,856,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 181,101,092  11,449,127

 2,408,000

 181,101,092  11,449,127

 183,509,092  11,449,127

20160 CHESTER PU ZONE A

7

PARCEL COUNT  1,228  140

TOTAL

 194,958,219

 1,368

 192,550,219

 0

 192,550,219

 2,408,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 13,600,623  48,466

 154,000

 13,600,623  48,466

 13,754,623  48,466

20170 CLIO PU

7

PARCEL COUNT  95  2

TOTAL

 13,803,089

 97

 13,649,089

 0

 13,649,089

 154,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 36,779,266  10,012,186

 899,287  7,000

 36,779,266  10,012,186

 37,678,553  10,019,186

20180 CRESCENT MILLS FIRE

7

PARCEL COUNT  441  20

TOTAL

 47,697,739

 461

 46,791,452

 0

 46,791,452

 906,287

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 6,341,649  44,638

 238,000

 6,341,649  44,638

 6,579,649  44,638

20190 CRESCENT MILLS LIGHT

7

PARCEL COUNT  118  5

TOTAL

 6,624,287

 123

 6,386,287

 0

 6,386,287

 238,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 46,174,720  1,963,333

 525,000

 46,174,720  1,963,333

 46,699,720  1,963,333

20200 CROMBERG CEMETERY

7

PARCEL COUNT  334  29

TOTAL

 48,663,053

 363

 48,138,053

 0

 48,138,053

 525,000
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AIRCRAFT VALUES INCLUDED

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 715,406,785  48,556,404

 839,422

 9,262,526  75,610

 716,246,207  48,556,404

 725,508,733  48,632,014

20210 CSA #11

7

PARCEL COUNT  4,710  952

TOTAL

 774,140,747

 5,662

 763,963,189

 839,422

 764,802,611

 9,338,136

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 261,032,383  10,941,150

 350,510

 3,651,420  52,089

 261,382,893  10,941,150

 265,034,313  10,993,239

20220 EAST QUINCY CSD

7

PARCEL COUNT  1,562  222

TOTAL

 276,027,552

 1,784

 271,973,533

 350,510

 272,324,043

 3,703,509

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 1,350,785,757  24,674,433

 922,885

 9,217,010

 1,351,708,642  24,674,433

 1,360,925,652  24,674,433

20230 EP HOSPITAL

7

PARCEL COUNT  9,826  495

TOTAL

 1,385,600,085

 10,321

 1,375,460,190

 922,885

 1,376,383,075

 9,217,010

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 146,018,014  2,862,313

 258,427

 1,907,291

 146,276,441  2,862,313

 148,183,732  2,862,313

20240 EP RURAL FIRE

7

PARCEL COUNT  1,445  67

TOTAL

 151,046,045

 1,512

 148,880,327

 258,427

 149,138,754

 1,907,291

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 4,185,967,231  140,284,713

 2,095,728

 28,123,745  88,541

 4,188,062,959  140,284,713

 4,216,186,704  140,373,254

20250 FLOOD CONTROL

7

PARCEL COUNT  25,612  3,101

TOTAL

 4,356,559,958

 28,713

 4,326,251,944

 2,095,728

 4,328,347,672

 28,212,286

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 236,085,398  4,949,873

 1,307,600

 236,085,398  4,949,873

 237,392,998  4,949,873

20260 GRAEAGLE CSD

7

PARCEL COUNT  1,255  48

TOTAL

 242,342,871

 1,303

 241,035,271

 0

 241,035,271

 1,307,600

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 418,943,833  5,046,551

 1,937,600

 418,943,833  5,046,551

 420,881,433  5,046,551

20270 GRAEAGLE FIRE

7

PARCEL COUNT  1,769  60

TOTAL

 425,927,984

 1,829

 423,990,384

 0

 423,990,384

 1,937,600

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 24,010,118  75,680

 371,000

 24,010,118  75,680

 24,381,118  75,680

20280 GREENHORN CREEK CSD

7

PARCEL COUNT  388  5

TOTAL

 24,456,798

 393

 24,085,798

 0

 24,085,798

 371,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 110,699,488  1,103,851

 44,400

 2,044,000  5,931

 110,743,888  1,103,851

 112,787,888  1,109,782

20290 GREENVILLE CEMETERY

7

PARCEL COUNT  1,286  73

TOTAL

 113,897,670

 1,359

 111,803,339

 44,400

 111,847,739

 2,049,931

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 48,983,447  1,486,550

 612,291

 48,983,447  1,486,550

 49,595,738  1,486,550

20300 GRIZZLY LAKE RESORT

7

PARCEL COUNT  510  26

TOTAL

 51,082,288

 536

 50,469,997

 0

 50,469,997

 612,291

CREDFORD



AUD70-2360-100

wAudCertValByTBase

2.6.001

County of Plumas

AUDITOR CERTIFIED VALUES BY TAX BASE

Model Num: Final, Tax Year: 2021

9/12/2025

 8:58:54AM

Page 4 of 6

AIRCRAFT VALUES INCLUDED

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 259,667,859  2,163,753

 1,071,000

 259,667,859  2,163,753

 260,738,859  2,163,753

20310 HAMILTON BRANCH FIRE

7

PARCEL COUNT  975  133

TOTAL

 262,902,612

 1,108

 261,831,612

 0

 261,831,612

 1,071,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 185,095,364  11,473,917

 44,400

 3,517,287  12,931

 185,139,764  11,473,917

 188,657,051  11,486,848

20320 INDIAN VALLEY CSD

7

PARCEL COUNT  1,831  82

TOTAL

 200,143,899

 1,913

 196,569,281

 44,400

 196,613,681

 3,530,218

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 252,839,323  14,178,486

 59,082

 3,835,609  12,931

 252,898,405  14,178,486

 256,734,014  14,191,417

20330 INDIAN VALLEY HOSP

7

PARCEL COUNT  2,675  294

TOTAL

 270,925,431

 2,969

 267,017,809

 59,082

 267,076,891

 3,848,540

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 9,252,246  5,995

 35,000

 9,252,246  5,995

 9,287,246  5,995

20340 JOHNSVILLE PU

7

PARCEL COUNT  79  1

TOTAL

 9,293,241

 80

 9,258,241

 0

 9,258,241

 35,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 29,054,638  34,953

 14,000

 29,054,638  34,953

 29,068,638  34,953

20350 LAPORTE FIRE

7

PARCEL COUNT  311  9

TOTAL

 29,103,591

 320

 29,089,591

 0

 29,089,591

 14,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 78,602,312  22,142,537

 832,984

 78,602,312  22,142,537

 79,435,296  22,142,537

20360 MEADOW VALLEY CEM

7

PARCEL COUNT  856  318

TOTAL

 101,577,833

 1,174

 100,744,849

 0

 100,744,849

 832,984

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 46,975,086  402,631

 783,984

 46,975,086  402,631

 47,759,070  402,631

20370 MEADOW VALLEY FIRE

7

PARCEL COUNT  361  40

TOTAL

 48,161,701

 401

 47,377,717

 0

 47,377,717

 783,984

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 714,450,626  7,331,140

 165,850

 3,365,600

 714,616,476  7,331,140

 717,982,076  7,331,140

20380 MOHAWK VALLEY CEM

7

PARCEL COUNT  3,472  147

TOTAL

 725,313,216

 3,619

 721,781,766

 165,850

 721,947,616

 3,365,600

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 922,251,293  12,286,800

 1,363,600

 922,251,293  12,286,800

 923,614,893  12,286,800

20390 PENINSULA FIRE

7

PARCEL COUNT  3,448  518

TOTAL

 935,901,693

 3,966

 934,538,093

 0

 934,538,093

 1,363,600

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 144,407,902  123,735

 651,000

 144,407,902  123,735

 145,058,902  123,735

20400 PLUMAS EUREKA CSD

7

PARCEL COUNT  657  14

TOTAL

 145,182,637

 671

 144,531,637

 0

 144,531,637

 651,000
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AIRCRAFT VALUES INCLUDED

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 715,406,785  48,556,404

 839,422

 9,262,526  75,610

 716,246,207  48,556,404

 725,508,733  48,632,014

20410 PLUMAS HOSPITAL

7

PARCEL COUNT  4,710  952

TOTAL

 774,140,747

 5,662

 763,963,189

 839,422

 764,802,611

 9,338,136

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 525,477,967  14,480,885

 730,620

 5,579,810

 526,208,587  14,480,885

 531,788,397  14,480,885

20420 PORTOLA CEMETERY

7

PARCEL COUNT  5,150  279

TOTAL

 546,269,282

 5,429

 539,958,852

 730,620

 540,689,472

 5,579,810

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 130,602,693  3,651,211

 2,230,519

 130,602,693  3,651,211

 132,833,212  3,651,211

20430 PORTOLA, CITY OF

7

PARCEL COUNT  1,605  97

TOTAL

 136,484,423

 1,702

 134,253,904

 0

 134,253,904

 2,230,519

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 22,508,417  7,949,874

 147,802

 42,000

 22,656,219  7,949,874

 22,698,219  7,949,874

20440 PRATTVILLE-ALMANOR F

7

PARCEL COUNT  201  93

TOTAL

 30,648,093

 294

 30,458,291

 147,802

 30,606,093

 42,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 662,301,317  26,571,007

 521,236

 7,869,542  68,610

 662,822,553  26,571,007

 670,692,095  26,639,617

20450 QUINCY LA-PORTE CEMETERY

7

PARCEL COUNT  4,273  718

TOTAL

 697,331,712

 4,991

 688,872,324

 521,236

 689,393,560

 7,938,152

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 139,117,831  11,067,786

 1,897,000  2,521

 139,117,831  11,067,786

 141,014,831  11,070,307

20460 QUINCY CSD

7

PARCEL COUNT  846  317

TOTAL

 152,085,138

 1,163

 150,185,617

 0

 150,185,617

 1,899,521

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 517,328,439  22,887,999

 192,608

 7,099,542  40,610

 517,521,047  22,887,999

 524,620,589  22,928,609

20470 QUINCY FIRE

7

PARCEL COUNT  2,685  512

TOTAL

 547,549,198

 3,197

 540,216,438

 192,608

 540,409,046

 7,140,152

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 391,636,874  21,974,326

 350,510

 5,436,420  54,610

 391,987,384  21,974,326

 397,423,804  22,028,936

20480 QUINCY LIGHT

7

PARCEL COUNT  2,356  535

TOTAL

 419,452,740

 2,891

 413,611,200

 350,510

 413,961,710

 5,491,030

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 1,800,414,329  50,634,377

 166,143

 5,843,600

 1,800,580,472  50,634,377

 1,806,424,072  50,634,377

20490 SENECA HOSPITAL

7

PARCEL COUNT  7,418  1,169

TOTAL

 1,857,058,449

 8,587

 1,851,048,706

 166,143

 1,851,214,849

 5,843,600

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 91,449,104  835,135

 435,035

 651,000

 91,884,139  835,135

 92,535,139  835,135

20500 SIERRA VALLEY FIRE

7

PARCEL COUNT  762  35

TOTAL

 93,370,274

 797

 92,284,239

 435,035

 92,719,274

 651,000

CREDFORD
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AIRCRAFT VALUES INCLUDED

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 95,069,631  1,568,064

 3,480

 931,000

 95,073,111  1,568,064

 96,004,111  1,568,064

20510 TAYLORSVILLE CEM

7

PARCEL COUNT  709  81

TOTAL

 97,572,175

 790

 96,637,695

 3,480

 96,641,175

 931,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 311,633,164  2,553,814

 483,000

 311,633,164  2,553,814

 312,116,164  2,553,814

20520 WEST ALMANOR CSD

7

PARCEL COUNT  704  122

TOTAL

 314,669,978

 826

 314,186,978

 0

 314,186,978

 483,000

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 4,084,519,449  139,079,063

 1,685,056

 27,479,745  88,541

 4,086,204,505  139,079,063

 4,113,684,250  139,167,604

30010 EDUCATION

7

PARCEL COUNT  24,583  3,040

TOTAL

 4,252,851,854

 27,623

 4,223,598,512

 1,685,056

 4,225,283,568

 27,568,286

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 4,084,519,449  139,079,063

 1,685,056

 27,479,745  88,541

 4,086,204,505  139,079,063

 4,113,684,250  139,167,604

30020 FEATHER RIVER COLLEGE

7

PARCEL COUNT  24,583  3,040

TOTAL

 4,252,851,854

 27,623

 4,223,598,512

 1,685,056

 4,225,283,568

 27,568,286

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 4,084,519,449  139,079,063

 1,685,056

 27,479,745  88,541

 4,086,204,505  139,079,063

 4,113,684,250  139,167,604

30030 PLUMAS UNIFIED SD

7

PARCEL COUNT  24,583  3,040

TOTAL

 4,252,851,854

 27,623

 4,223,598,512

 1,685,056

 4,225,283,568

 27,568,286

SECURED UNSECURED

LOCAL

UTILITY

TOTAL

PLUS HOX

TOTAL

TAX CODE:

VALUE BASE: Net of All

TYPE: SPECIAL

 124,218,431  1,351,788

 484,802

 728,000

 124,703,233  1,351,788

 125,431,233  1,351,788

30040 S/P UNIFIED SD

7

PARCEL COUNT  1,124  66

TOTAL

 126,783,021

 1,190

 125,570,219

 484,802

 126,055,021

 728,000

CREDFORD


